

KM International 6561 Bernie Kohler Drive

North Branch, Michigan 48461

Contact: Michael Blake Director of Marketing

T: 810-688-1234 E: mblake@kminternational.com

## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

## **KM International Adds International Distributor**

Partnership allows Roadmender Asphalt to promote, sell equipment in the United Kingdom

NORTH BRANCH, MICH. – KM International, a leading manufacturer of pavement maintenance equipment, recently announced the addition of Roadmender Asphalt as its newest international equipment distributor.

Based in the city of Sheffield in South Yorkshire, England, Roadmender Asphalt will now promote, sell, and service KM International's entire equipment line in the United Kingdom as a result of the partnership.

KM International President Cliff Cameron said he is looking forward to seeing both companies benefit as a result of this agreement.

"We have always felt the UK market is a great opportunity to expand internationally and feel as if we have found the perfect partnership with Roadmender," he said.

With this new addition, KM International now has distributors in seven countries around the world.

For more information about KM International, contact us at (800) 492-1757 or visit us online at kminternational.com.

## **ABOUT KM INTERNATIONAL**

KM International has been manufacturing the highest quality asphalt maintenance equipment for more than 30 years. KM International operates out of a state-of-the-art manufacturing facility in North Branch, Michigan, and offers more than 40 different products to fit the needs and budget of any contractor or municipality, including its infrared asphalt recyclers and propane fired skid-mounted hotbox. KM International's equipment is used in every U.S. state as well as 44 countries around the world.